3570 050D #7277 3I%5(HONDA/USA) TANK(HONDA/USA)

R HBRES ELTE2R 1 &% 2B St =3 R B #% H &
#
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NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION |R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 3570 0512 000 |44 TANK 1
2 | K110 0108 016 [Fi' bk BOLT 6 |M8X16
3 | 35700531000 [¥yy7 CAP 1
4 | 35700535000 7414 FILTER 1
5 | 08330001 200 [SW WASHER 1 |M12
6 | K7120112 020 [FiK'bh BOLT 1 |M12X20
7 | 3570 0574 000 [i—2% HOSE 1 |L=800
8 | 00503110006 |f—24y7 CLIP 8
9 | 52290215000 [#1nF—" FUEL GAUGE 1
10 | A242 0105010 |FA34Y" SCREW 5 [Mm5X10
11 | K700 0106 016 |F& L+ BOLT 1 |M6X16
12 | F300 0106 000 |FFyh NUT 1 |M6X16
13 | 3570 0573 000 |h—2R HOSE 1 |L=300
14 | 3570 0575 000 |¥v=24% CANISTER 1
15 | 3570 0545 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
16 | 0050 2114 083 |97v7° CLAMP 1
17 | 3570 0562 000 |V'34ub JOINT 1
18 | 3570 0572 000 |h—R& HOSE 2 [L=250
19 | 3570 0571 000 [h—2 HOSE 1 |L=200
20 | 0050 3107 306 |f—A4Uy7 CLIP 2
21 | 3570 0559 000 |47 PIPE 1
22 | 35700561 000 [71—-T)74l4— FUEL STRAINER [ 1
23 | 0050 2108 083 |45v7° CLAMP 1
24 | 36610531000 |5 —+F2-7 TUBE 1
25 | 3408 5106 000 [7'5v— TUBE 1
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